FirstName Last Name

Renee
Jamie
Susan
Eric
Nomi
Leo
Deedi
Lauren
Brett
Doug
James
Robert
Rick
Joel
Logan
John
Matthew
Melissa
Nick
Zack
Wesley
Keisha
Julie
Sean
Marisa
Marcy
Melissa
Laurie
Dominick
Ngor
John
David
Joan
Ren
Molly
Suad
Christine
Andrew

Affinati
Aguilera
Bansbach
Bansbach
Bergman
Berman
Brown
Culyer
DeRue
Dinero
Doherty
Falanga
Falanga
Furco
Hand
Hand
Harris
Hinman
Hinman
Linderman
Litton
Malone
Mann
Miller
Moreno
Moreno
Motyl
Nicoletti
Nicoletti
Nyang
Perkins
Pesesky
Rappaport
Szarek
Vatis
Velic
Waldron
Willis

Bib#
3
34
48
26
15
50
20
7
32
16
49
42
37
36
9
10
41
38
39
8
43
31
17
40
28
29
47
30
24
44
33
45
46
25
22
35
11
5

Gender
F
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Age

29
24
59
61
74
33
40
44
45
73
30
66
38
21
61
41
40
39
24
27
33
45
36
20
50
49
61
33
27
59
65
61
54
33
30
46
41

Age Group
40-49 Female Group
20-29 Female Group
20-29 Female Group

50-59 Male Group
60-69 Female Group
70-79 Male Group
30-39 Female Group
40-49 Female Group
40-49 Male Group
40-49 Male Group
70-79 Male Group
30-39 Male Group
60-69 Male Group
30-39 Male Group
20-29 Male Group
60-69 Male Group
40-49 Male Group
40-49 Female Group
30-39 Male Group
20-29 Male Group
20-29 Male Group
30-39 Female Group
40-49 Female Group
30-39 Male Group
20-29 Female Group
50-59 Female Group
40-49 Female Group
60-69 Female Group
30-39 Male Group
20-29 Male Group
50-59 Male Group
60-69 Male Group
60-69 Female Group
50-59 Male Group
30-39 Female Group
30-39 Male Group
40-49 Female Group
40-49 Male Group

13
45
2
26
37
38
46
47
31
11
24
3
30
10
34
36
29
27
18
9
12
44
7
6
48
49
39
32
19
1
33
14
4
5
20
50
25
43

Overall Place Gender Place

4
12
1
13
9
20
13
14
16
7
12
2
15
6
18
19
14
7
10
5
8
11
3
4
15
16
10
8
11
1
17
9
2
3
5
22
6
21

Time
48:41:00
66:53:00
39:44:00
53:07:00
59:18:00
60:12:00
67:58:00
68:37:00
55:16:00
46:15:00
52:41:00
40:07:00
55:05:00
45:54:00
57:53:00
57:53:00
54:38:00
53:24:00
51:53:00
45:10:00
48:10:00
65:10:00
44:16:00
43:11:00
68:38:00
68:38:00
63:46:00
56:25:00
52:10:00
36:10:00
57:36:00
49:59:00
41:02:00
42:43:00
52:10:00
69:29:00
52:42:00
63:47.00

Age Group Place
1
1

1st Female Overall
1
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1
2nd Male Overall

3rd Female Overall
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1st Male Overall
2
1
2nd Female Overall
3rd Male Overall
1

5
3
4

Event
8K Challenge
8K
8K
8K Challenge
8K
8K
8K
8K Challenge
8K
8K Challenge
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K Challenge
8K



